4-1 Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
4G LTE, WiFi ac/b/g/n 2T2R Gateway
ICR-W403
4G
LTE
EN60950-1EN50121-4 EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4

www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
4G LTE Gateway
Ordering Information
Model Name
WAN WAN/LAN Local  Port Certification
Cellular Mobil Band
(2 Sim for Redundant)
GPS
(Ant. Optional) WiFi UTP
10/100/1000Base-T DI, DO RS232 Safety
EN60950-1
RailWay
EN50121-4
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE,
FCC
ICR-W403-EU see Region code table EU 1x GNSS IEEE802.11ac/b/g/n (LAN)
or IEEE802.11ac (WAN)
2x(LAN)
+1x (LAN or WAN) 2xDI, 1xDO 1 V V V V
ICR-W403-A see Region code table A 1x GNSS IEEE802.11ac/b/g/n (LAN)
or IEEE802.11ac (WAN)
2x(LAN)
+1x (LAN or WAN) 2xDI, 1xDO 1 V V V V
ICR-W403-AU see Region code table AU 1x GNSS IEEE802.11ac/b/g/n (LAN)
or IEEE802.11ac (WAN)
2x(LAN)
+1x (LAN or WAN) 2xDI, 1xDO 1 V V V V
ICR-W403-C see Region code table C 1x GNSS IEEE802.11ac/b/g/n (LAN)
or IEEE802.11ac (WAN)
2x(LAN)
+1x (LAN or WAN) 2xDI, 1xDO 1 V V V V
ICR W 4 EU03